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Anlage
Sportplatz, 55758 Vollmersbach

Sportwart/in
Stein, Francesca

T 01759344533 francesca.stein@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Stumm, Philipp
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Jungen U 18 2er 1
MF: Leopold Busch; T 06781 507248

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Busch, Leopold
Schneider, Samuel
Bartsch, Max
Gassanov, Elvin
Dibooglu, Diego
Spéth, Raphael
Schneider, Etienne
Upmalis, Arturs
Strobert, Samuel
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10662265
10759621
10662209
10841337
10830956
11083244
10911022
10921523
10921529

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK24,4
LK22,7
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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